
Details of claim
received

Amount claimed Amount of claim
admitted

Nature of
claim

Whether
related
party?

% of voting share in
CoC, if
applicable

1 NA Samar Kumar Marik 1,16,500 1,16,500 Dues of
employment

No NA 0 0 0 0

2 NA Ajay Sen 3,92,823 3,36,773 Dues of
employment

No NA 0 0 0 56,050

3 NA Kalyan Kumar Das 4,42,862 3,80,226 Dues of
employment

No NA 0 0 0 62,636

4 NA Sanjib Dey 1,80,327 0 Dues of
employment

No NA 0 0 0 1,80,327

5 Sasadhar Mistry
representing the
Trade Union

25 employees                    2,79,03,340 0 Dues of
employment

No NA 0 0 0 2,79,03,340 Delayed
submission of
claims

Total 2,90,35,852 8,33,499 0 0 0 2,82,02,353

Remarks, if
any

List of operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in₹)

Annexure – 6
Name of the corporate debtor: Silverton Spinners Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 08-11-2019 ; List of creditors as on: 07-08-2022

Details of claim admitted Amount of
contingent

claim

Amount of any
mutual dues,
that may be

set-
off

Amount of
claim under
verification

Amount of claim not
admitted

Sl.
No.

Name of
authorised

representative, if
any

Name of emplo
yee




